	City of La Crosse, Wisconsin				City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
+ WH HAT	Legislation Details				
File #:	18-0946 Versio	n: 1	Name:	CSM - Kane Street (Impact Se	ven) - 2nd submittal
Туре:	Plat/Certified Survey Map		Status:	Approved	
File created:	6/28/2018		In control:	City Clerk	
On agenda:	6/27/2018		Final action:		
Title:	Certified Survey Map - Lot 8, Lot 9 and Part of Lot 10, Block 11, McConnell-Whittlesey's Addition to La Crosse and Lot 1, Certified Survey Map Vol. 17, P. 111, Doc #1711023, Section 29, Township 16N, Range 7W, City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin (833 Kane Street - Impact Seven).				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Rev CSM - signed 6-27-18, 2. Checklist and submitted CSM				
Date	Ver. Action By		Ac	tion	Result